2024 Auqgust Classic Sites

Age Group

9AA
9AAA

10A
10AA

10AAA
11A
11AA
11AAA

12A

12AA
12AAA
13A
13AA
13AAA
14/15A

14AA
14AAA

August 2" 39 and 4" 2024

Location Field
Eastview/Apple Valley Eastview High School
Bloomington Hrbek Fields

Eastview/Apple Valley Eastview High School
Bloomington Hrbek Fields, Kelly

Fields
Bloomington Hrbek Fields
Lakeville King Park
Burnsville Sue Fischer Fields
Eastview/Apple Valley TBD

Eastview/Apple Valley Eastview High

School, Quarry Point
Bloomington Hrbek Fields, Kelly
Fields

Burnsville Sue Fischer Fields
Lakeville Quigley Park
Lakeville King Park
Lakeville Quigley Park
Lakeville King Park

Eastview/Apple Valley Quarry Point
Eastview/Apple Valley Eastview High School
Eastview/Apple Valley Quarry Point



